
yHugi HIRTH-2 | 

EAA-2/ fein |9o929 



SI. 

No. 
Name of 

Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural 

Roads under 
GTSNY 

Maintenance 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION, SASARAM-2 

FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule-150 

Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of Sept 2024 
Sanction No. & Date 

with Amount 

Total : 

(in lacs Rs.) 

BRRDA(HQ)GTSNY 
Maintenance 2018-24 

Kind of Checks exercised : 

4 Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly 
fulfilledl are being fuifiled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actualy utilized 
for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Construction materials have been tested. 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

Amount 
Received 

(in lacs Rs.) 
41.58954 

41.58954 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 

5 Physical Progress achievedi 

All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Construction of Road Works. 

iv Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / 

Executive Engineer. 

ii Construction of CD works. 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs 41.58954 of grants 
in-aid sanctioned during the years 2024-25 in 
favour of E-in-C, RWD Bihar, Patna a sum of 
Rs.37.82913 has been utilized for the purpose 
of GTSNY Schemes as given in the margin for 
which it was sanctioned and that the balance 
of 3.76041 remaining unutilized at the end of 

the period under report. 

RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2 
Executive Engineer 

RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2 



RWD, 

Work 

i: 
ision 

Sasaram-2 

Divisionakcócer 

-2 

Executive Engineer 
Work, Divisicn 

Tola 

Parsar 

To 
Parsar 

Mathiya 

PRAdAP SINGH RAGHVENDRA 

14.02.2021 

0.00000 

0.000000.00000 

0.000000.00000 

0.000000.000000.00000 

0.38460 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.38460 

1 

To 
Piparadih 

Yadav 

Tola 

Piparadih PMGSY Road 

PRATAP SINGH RAGHVENDRA 

21.08.2018 

0.51409 

0.60489 

0.659930.00000 

0.00000 

1.77891 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.00000 

0.91270 

0.91270 

ftfer 

(IG ) 

(GIg ) 

(rg ) 

(cilg ) 

(cITG ) 
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