कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, सांसाराम—2

पत्रांक 1144 उन्तर

सासाराम-2/ दिनांक 19.09.29

प्रेषक:

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल,सासाराम—2।

सेवा में.

नोडल पदाधिकारी ग्रामीण टोला सम्पर्क निश्चय योजना ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग बिहार, पटना।

विषय:

ग्रामीण टोला सम्पर्क निश्चय योजना के अनुरक्षण कार्य हेतु राशि की अधियाचना समर्पित करने के सम्बन्ध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के सम्बन्ध में कहना है कि इस प्रमण्डल अन्तर्गत कार्यान्वित ग्रामीण टोला सम्पर्क निश्चय योजना के अधीन पथ के अनुरक्षण कार्य हेतु राशि को अधियाचना विहित प्रपन्न में भरकर मापी—पुस्त एवं विपन्न की छायाप्रति संलग्न कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जा रहा है।

अनु0ः यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमुण्डल,सासाराम–2

19124

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT, WORKS DIVISION, SASARAM-2 FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150 Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month of Sept 2024

SI.	Name of	Sanction No. & Date	Amount	T		
No.	Scheme	with Amount	Received	Particulars		
		(in lacs Rs.)	(in lacs Rs.)	.A.		
1			41.58954	Certified that out of Rs 41.58954 of grants-in-aid sanctioned during the years 2024-25 in favour of E-in-C, RWD Bihar, Patna a sum of Rs.37.82913 has been utilized for the purpose of GTSNY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of 3.76041 remaining unutilized at the end of the period under report.		
Total :			41.58954	production of the second		

4. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised :-

- Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
- iii Construction materials have been tested.
- Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 5 Physical Progress achieved :-
- Construction of Road Works.
- ii Construction of CD works.

RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2

Executive Engineer RWD Works Division, Sasaram-2

GTSNY योजना के लिए अनुरक्षण मद की राशि से संबंधित अधियाचना प्रपत्र

2				٠.					
Parsar To Parsar Mathiya Tola		Piparadih PMGSY Road To Piparadih Yadav Tola		पथ का नाम					
RAGHVENDRA PRĄŤAP SINGH		RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH	संवेदक का नाम (अंग्रेजी में)			कार्य प्रमंडल :-सासाराम 2			
14.02.2021		21.08.2018 0.51409 0.60489 0.65993 0.00000 0.00000 1.77891 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.00000 0.01270	2	होने की वास्तविक तिथि					
0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000		0.51409		प्रथम वर्ष हितीय वर्ष तृतीय वर्ष चर्धुत वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)					
0.00000		0.60489		द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख मे)	पूर्व म उपल				
0.00000		0.65993		तृतीय वर्ष (लाख मे)	द्ध करीय गर				
0.00000		0.00000		चर्थुत वर्ष (लाख मे)	पूर्व म उपलब्ध करीय गय सारा का व्यव विवरता				
0,00000,0		0.00000		पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराय गय साश का ध्वय प्रपरण प्रथम वर्ष हितीय वर्ष प्रतीय वर्ष चर्धुत वर्ष पंचम वर्ष (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)		का वित्रणी			
0.00000		1.77891		1					
0.00000		0.00000		कुल प्रथम वर्ष द्वितीय वर्ष तृतीय वर्ष चर्धृत वर्ष पंचम वर्ष कुल (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में) (लाख में)					
0.00000		0.00000		द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)		. 11			
0.38460		0.00000		तृतीय वर्ष (लाख में)		वर्तमान में अधियाचित राशि			
0.00000		0.00000		वर्धुत वर्ष (लाख मे)		धियाचित राष्ट्रि			
0.00000 .		0.91270		पंचम वर्ष (लाख मे)		7			
0.38460	0.91270		कुल (लाख मे)						

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि:--

(1) उपरोक्त पर्थों का मूल कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनूरूप पूर्ण कराया जा चुका है।
 (2) संदेदकों के द्वारा किये गये अनूरक्षण कार्य का मासिक विपत्र प्रमंडल में प्राप्त है।

RWD, Work Svision Sasaram-2 Divisional Account officer

Executive Engineer
RWD, Works Division

(7-3 Samun-2